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paar

Ansems & van den Boer
Hoeckx & van den Wildenberg
Coolen & Coolen

Eikhout & de Vos

Hoeckx & Vink

Andrien & Jansen

van Abeelen & van Gils

van Esch & van Broekhoven
Dezentjé & Galiart

Bangert & Grob

den Boer & Korst
Coerwinkel & Sterke
Ligtenberg & Santegoets & Fernandes
van Raak & Smeets

Grob & Ruymbeke
Rozeboom & Wildschut
Stoetzer & van Hommelen
Aandewiel & van Dun
Beerens & Leyten

van Gool & Koetsenruijter
Nouwens & Oldenkotte
Huppes & Remmers
Dankers & Langeweg

Brok & Jansen

Knipscheer & Vierboom
Meiland & Arntz

Wajon & Peters
Bruschinkski & de Jager

VP's
16
18
20
30
30
35
35
39
40
49
50
52
55
59
60
61
62
69
73
79
81
81
84
89
92
102
105
113

Victory-points
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1
B-1
A-7
A-3
A-2
A-1
A-6
All
A-5
Al3
A-4
A-9
Al4
B-2
A-8
Al10
B-6
Al2
B-9
B-3
B1l1l
B-4
B-8
B-5
B-7
B10
B13
B12
B14

2
A-1

A-4
A-5
A10
A-8

A-3
B-2
All
A-9
B-6
A-7
Al4
Al2

Al3
B11

B10
B-8

B12
B13
B14

3
A-1

A-3
A-7
A-6
A-8

Al4
A-5

Al10

Al2

B10
B13
B11
B-8

B12
B14

4
A-1

A-8
A-6
A-9
A-7

B-1
A-3
Al2
Al10
A-2
B-3
Al3
Al4
B-5
B-2
All
B10

B12
B-8

B-6
B-7
B11l
B13
B14

5
A-3

A-2
Al10
A-4
A-6

A-7
A-8
B-1
Al2
A-9
Al3
B-4

B-2
All

B14
Al4
B-7
B-3

B-8
B11
B13
B10
B12
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